Nr.

633
634
639
792
795
798
799
809
810
873
874

Datum
13.08.2009
13.08.2009
15.08.2009
01.10.2009
01.10.2009
01.10.2009
01.10.2009
03.10.2009
03.10.2009
16.10.2009
16.10.2009

Zeit
19:28
19:43
19:55
19:10
20:00
20:45
21:00
14:15
14:32
19:50
20:05

Spieler - Spieler
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - JURKOWITSCH Thomas
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - STELLNBERGER Franz
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - STOLZ Leopold
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - RUMETSHOFER Stefan
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - RUMETSHOFER Michael
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - GRUBER Christoph
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - PECHBOCK Josef
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - KULLINGER Andreas
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - HIESL Christoph
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - GATTRINGER Marco
KAFERBOCK Gerhard - RUMETSHOFER Martin

Ergebnis
1

4
0
1
0
1:
1
1
1
0
0
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Liga
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

Ke
183
175
180
157

164
160
173
167
160
167

g

el
205

1174
: 221
: 206
165 :
: 201
: 178
: 204
: 201
: 189
1199

217

Summe
388
349
401
363
382
365
338
377
368
349
366



